
We provide the most complete and affordable fertility
testing and assessment for women and men who have
been trying to conceive for more than 6 months.

www.efp.clinic                                               support@efp.clinic



Ovarian reserve test kit
PCOS test kit

Basic thyroid test kit
Advanced thyroid test kit
Basic STD test kit

Advanced STD test kit

Female Fertility + Thyroid 1 
Female Fertility + Thyroid 2 
Female Fertility + Thyroid 3
Female Fertility + Thyroid 4 
Female Fertility + Thyroid 5 
Basic Sperm analysis 
Advanced Sperm analysis 

CT/GC/TVPC with swab
CT/GC/TVPC from urine
Lipid profile
Liver function

AMH, FSH, LH, E2
AMH, FSH, LH, E2, Prolactin, SHBG, Testosterone, DHEA-S,
HbA1C
TSH, FT4
TSH, FT4, T4, FT3, TPO, Ab, Tg
HIV1 Ab, HIV2 Ab, P24 Ag, Hepatitis B sAg, Hepatitis C sAb,
syphilis Ab
HIV1 Ab, HIV2 Ab, P24 Ag, Hepatitis B sAg,  Hepatitis B sAb,
Hepatitis C sAb, syphilis Ab, Rubella
FSH, LH, E2, AMH, Prolactin, TSH, T4
TSH, PROLACTIN, AMH
TSH, PROLACTIN
TSH, PROLACTIN, AMH, Vitamin D (25 OH), T4
TSH, PROLACTIN, Vitamin D (25 OH), T4
Volume, motility, concentration, count
Volume, motility, concentration, count, morphology, lab
parameter
Chlamydia + Gonorrhoeae + Trichomonas vaginalis
Chlamydia + Gonorrhoeae + Trichomonas vaginalis
 Total, HDL and LDL cholesterol and triglycerides
Bilirubin, Total Protein, Alk Phos,  Albumin, Globulin, Gamma
GTAnti-Mullerian hormone (AMH)

Oestradiol (E2)
Follicle stimulating hormone (FSH)
Luteinizing hormone (LH)
Progesterone 
Prolactin
Thyroid stimulating hormone (TSH)
Total testosterone
Free testosterone 
Vitamin D test (25-OH D)
Blood group/ RH ABO
Chlamydia
Rubella
Hepatitis B surface antibodies
Early pregnancy test (Beta HCG)
Karyotype 

Pelvic scan
Endometrial thickness scan
Testes & Scrotum scan

£85
£39
£39
£39
£39
£36
£39
£39
£59
£59
£60
£55
£35
£35
£49
£350

£180
£180
£180

£89
£139

£59
£119
£115

£175

£175
£139
£69
£189
£159
£150
£200

£90
£90
£30
£30

Scans

Medical Shipping Cost £36 is added to each order. Prices valid from January 2024.

Female hormones fertility test kit + 
Clinical history + Consultation

Male hormones fertility test kit +
Clinical history + Consultation

SHBG, DHEA-S, FSH, LH, Testosterone

AMH, FSH, LH, E2, Prolactin, Testosterone
£169

£169

Extra tests 

Starting test kits


