Get a fertility diagnosis in weeks, not years

We provide the most complete and affordable fertility testing and assessment for women and men who have been trying to conceive for more than 6 months.



More than just a fertility test



www.efp.clinic

support@efp.clinic

Starting test kits

Female hormones fertility test kit - Clinical history + Consultation	+ AMH, FSH, LH, E2, Prolactin, Testosterone	£169
Male hormones fertility test kit + Clinical history + Consultation	SHBG, DHEA-S, FSH, LH, Testosterone	£169
xtra tests		
Ovarian reserve test kit	AMH, FSH, LH, E2	£89
PCOS test kit	AMH, FSH, LH, E2, Prolactin, SHBG, Testosterone, DHEA-S, HbA1C	£139
🗟 🌑 Basic thyroid test kit	TSH, FT4	£59
🗟 🌑 Advanced thyroid test kit	TSH, FT4, T4, FT3, TPO, Ab, Tg	£119
Basic STD test kit	HIV1 Ab, HIV2 Ab, P24 Ag, Hepatitis B sAg, Hepatitis C sAb, syphilis Ab	£115
Advanced STD test kit	HIV1 Ab, HIV2 Ab, P24 Ag, Hepatitis B sAg, Hepatitis B sAb, Hepatitis C sAb, syphilis Ab, Rubella	£175
╞ 🔵 Female Fertility + Thyroid 1	FSH, LH, E2, AMH, Prolactin, TSH, T4	£175
🌍 Female Fertility + Thyroid 2	TSH, PROLACTIN, AMH	£139
🌔 Female Fertility + Thyroid 3	TSH, PROLACTIN	£69
🗧 🔵 Female Fertility + Thyroid 4	TSH, PROLACTIN, AMH, Vitamin D (25 OH), T4	£189
🗧 🔵 Female Fertility + Thyroid 5	TSH, PROLACTIN, Vitamin D (25 OH), T4	£159
Basic Sperm analysis	Volume, motility, concentration, count	£150
Advanced Sperm analysis	Volume, motility, concentration, count, morphology, lab parameter	£200
CT/GC/TVPC with swab	Chlamydia + Gonorrhoeae + Trichomonas vaginalis	£90
CT/GC/TVPC from urine	Chlamydia + Gonorrhoeae + Trichomonas vaginalis	£90
Cipid profile	Total, HDL and LDL cholesterol and triglycerides	£30
Liver function	Bilirubin, Total Protein, Alk Phos, Albumin, Globulin, Gamma	£30
Anti-Mullerian hormone (AMH)	GT	£85
Oestradiol (E2)		£39
Follicle stimulating hormone (FSH)		£39
Luteinizing hormone (LH)		£39
Progesterone		£39
Prolactin		£36
🖲 Thyroid stimulating hormone (TSH)	£39
Total testosterone		£39
Free testosterone		£59
Vitamin D test (25-OH D)		£59
Blood group/ RH ABO		£60
Chlamydia		£55
🔵 Rubella		£35
Hepatitis B surface antibodies		£35
Early pregnancy test (Beta HCG)		£49
Karyotype		£350
Scans		
Pelvic scan		£180
Endometrial thickness scan		£180

 Herical Shipping Cost £36 is added to each order.
 Prices valid from January 2024.

£180